Intermatic.com
NightFoxTM
Electronic Photocontrol – Pro Series
Customize our locking type photocontrols to meet your
municipality, utility or co-op’s specifications.
Customizable, budget-friendly, and
maintenance-free NightFoxTM Pro Series
Photocontrols.

9 Packaging L – Bulk Pack (24 pieces/box)
* Omni-directional sensors require our transparent/translucent white cover.
Model No. Key for Customizing an Order
1 EK – Select grade base model
2 45 – NEMA 3 enclosure with north facing light sensor location
3 36 –120-277 V
4  F – Fail OFF
5 Blank – 6 A LED driver rating
6 30 – 3.0 fc ON/3 fc OFF
7 W – 1020J MOV
8 G – Green
9 L – Bulk Pack
Available custom options for
NightFoxTM Pro Series
Locking Type Photocontrols.
Intermatic.com
Color Icons
Black Icons
White Icons
©2017 Intermatic     300KP10064
Intermatic Incorporated
7777 Winn Road
Spring Grove, IL 60081
(815) 675 7000